SF Series
Universal Flat Suction Cup
Features
◇ Support structure at the bottom
◇ Small inner volume
◇ Various sizes are available
Advantages
◇ Handling thin workpiece without permanent deformation

SF  50  N  -  G2F  -  EB
③ ④ ⑤
How to order
④ Connection thread
Nil    - Suction cup only
M5M - M5×0.8 male thread
G1M - G1/8 male thread
G2M - G1/4 male thread
G3M - G3/8 male thread
G1F  - G1/8 female thread
G2F  - G1/4 female thread
G3F - G3/8 female thread
G4F  - G1/2 female thread
G6F - G3/4 female thread
③ aterial & HardnessM
55
50
55
50
Selection
Model
SF15□
SF20□
SF25□
SF30□
SF40□
SF50□
SF75□
SF110□
SF150□
SF200□
SF300□
SF15□-M5M
SF20□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF25□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF30□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF40□-G1M(-EW/EH)
SF50□-G2M(-EW/EH)       SF50□-G3M(-EW/EH)
-
-
-
-
-
Connection thread
M - Male thread
-
SF20□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF25□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF30□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF40□-G1F(-EW/EH)
SF50□-G2F(-EW/EH/EB)       SF50□-G3F(-EW/EH)
SF75□-G2F        SF75□-G2F-EB
SF110□-G4F     SF110□-G4F-EB
SF150□-G4F     SF150□-G4F-EB
SF200□-G4F
SF300□-G6F
F - Female thread
⑤ Special specification
Nil - Standard
EB  - With contact inductive valve
EW - With mesh filter
EH - With throttle valve
SF Series
Universal Flat Suction Cup
N    - NBR
S     - Silicone
WS - White silicone
CS  -  Conductive silicone
277www.airbest.com
SZ